Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Color blindness
B. Albinism
. Diabetes
. Sickle cell anacmia

1 It is a condition in which normal body pigments are absent:

. Bulbs
. Cuttings
. Cloning

C

D

A. Budding
2 The latest method of vegetative propagation is: (B:
D

Conductor
Elastic

. Insulator
Rigid

3 The nature of myelin sheath is:

Human being
Monkey
Parrot

Crow

4 Power of speaking is only gifted to:

Grass
Goat
Lion
Soil

5 Which of the following is the abiotic part of ecosystems?
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6 If an organism have genotype of AAbb, How many types of gametes can it produce:

A aloWw

200000
300000
400000
500000

7 The number of drug addicts in Pakistan's currently to be about.
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The leaves and young stems
Wood stems and nature roots.
Young roots

. The aquatic plants

8 In which of the following gaseous exchange occur through stomata?

1000
2000
3000
4000

9 Total chemicals in tobacco smoke are:
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. Treatment of Viral infections

. Treatment of bacterial infections
Immunization against infections
Both "a" and "b"

10 Antibiotics are used for the;

Carpels
Sepals
Petals
Stamens

11 The female reproductive part of flower is:

Water and Yogurt
. Salt and acid
Flour and salt
Onion and garlic

12 To Preserve fruits, vegetables and pickles we add.

Oxygen
Carbon dioxide
. Nitrogen
Chlorine

13 The gas produced in mesophyll cells as by product during day time is called.

Guanine

. Hyydrogen
. Adenine
. thymine

14 Cytosine always makes pair with.
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A. Morphine

B. Aspirin

C. Antitoxin

D. Tuncher iodine

15 Drug derived from minerals.



16

17

18

19

20

Rabbit is a :

What percentage of oxygen inhaled form air during breathing?

What is tertairy cornivore:

Largest unit of Ecology is.

The elongation of eye-ball results in.
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Producer

Cornivore
Tertiary Consumer

22%
23%
24%

Deer
Frog
Snake

. Species
. Community
. Ecosystem

. Blindness
. Deafness
. None of these



